SUN OIL COMPANY
INCLINATION REPORT
W. W. Weatherly #5

DEPTH FEET ANGLE DISPL. FT. CUM. DISPL.
250 250 3/4 3.27 3.27
750 500 1/2 4.35 7.62

1260 510 1 8.92 16.54
1756 496 3/4 6.50 23.04
2541 785 2 27.40 50.44
3056 515 3/4 6.75 57.19
3500 444 11/4 9.68 66.87
3633 133 1 2.33 69.20
3875 242 1 4.23 73.43
AFFIDAVIT:

State of Texas
County of MIDLAND

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day appeared R. W. Hughes,

known to me to be employed by Sun 0il Company in the capacity of Proration
Clerk stated that the test data shown hereon is true and correct to the

best of his knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this the 31st day of March, 1971.

Ui X i,

Notary Public in and for
MIDLAND _County, Texas




